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2018-2019 Wydown PTO Officers & Chairs 

Co-Presidents 
  Alison Hoette  314-283-4626 alisonhoette@gmail.com 

Allie Rossini    314-303-2137 allierossini@hotmail.com 
  
Treasurer 
  Missy McCormick  314-749-7482 missy@mattandmissy.com 
  Tanya Hayden  314-725-1218  tanya.m.hayden@gmail.com 

Secretary 
 Stephanie Gross  314-276-6024 stephanieludmergross@gmail.com 

Communications/Webmaster 
Manu Paruchuri   314-562-3008 manu_paruchuri@yahoo.com 

Staff Appreciation  
  Joan Sheets   608-225-0109 joansheets@yahoo.com 
  Lisa Holwitt   314-570-6361 holwitt@sbcglobal.net 
  Fernanda Espinosa  314-721-2380 fer@cosmetic-colors.com 

Community Relations  
 Community Outreach: 
  Tamicka Nelson-Bobo 314-629-7281 tnelsonbobo@yahoo.com 
    

 Food Pantry/Food Drives: 
  Tanya Vandantham  314-719-3431  sinhatanya@hotmail.com 

 Wydown Welcome Wagon: 
  Stacy Siwak   314-721-2552  stacy.siwak@me.com 
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6th Grade Representatives 
     
  Laka Huyette   573-587-3027 trainerlaka@gmail.com 
  Alpana Chandra     alpanachandra@hotmail.com 
  Rita Mukerji    573-355-3288 rtmukerji@yahoo.com 

7th Grade Representatives 

  Tivoli Majors   314-484-6413 tivolimajors@gmail.com  
  Yolanda Lovelace   314-397-2958 yolove71@hotmail.com 
   

8th Grade Representatives 
Manu Paruchuri  314-562-3008 manu_paruchuri@yahoo.com 

  Krystle Disney  816-898-4719 krystle.disney@gmail.com 

   
Spirit Gear  
  Pauline Lee      paulinechenlee@gmail.com 

Parents of African American Students  
  Tamicka Nelson-Bobo 314-629-7281 tnelsonbobo@yahoo.com 

Wydown Extra 
   
 6th Grade: 
  Marcy Anderson  314-802-8934 manderson@trilliantsurgical.com 
  Sanja Ord   314-517-2843 sord1830@yahoo.com 

  
 7th Grade: 
  Yolanda Lovelace   314-397-2958  yolove71@hotmail.com 
  Kasandra Hodge  314-282-0074 kasandra.hodge@edwardjones.com   

  
 8th Grade: 
  Julie  Sandler  314-495-4563 sandler_julie@yahoo.com 

Buzz Books   

 Catherine Martin    314-449-3602 catherinemartin863@gmail.com 
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Give Back Night 
 Tamicka Nelson-Bobo  314-629-7281 tnelsonbobo@yahoo.com 
 Rita Mukerji     573-355-3288 rtmukerji@yahoo.com  
 Catherine Martin    314-449-3602 catherinemartin863@gmail.com 

Fall Family Fun Fest 
  
 Carlos Zamora   314-591-5184  carloszamoradesign@gmail.com 

Box Tops 
 Robin Leonard   314-282-0128 rbleonard@me.com 

Online School Supplies 
 Sue Purcell       susandpurcell@yahoo.com 
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